
 

 
2019 FOSTER CARE INFORMATION SESSIONS 

 
If you would like to attend an Information Session please contact Chantelle Augustus on 9301 5200 or 

email Chantelle.augustus@anglicarevic.org.au    
 

Information sessions have been designed to present introductory information about foster care, 
volunteering with Anglicare Victoria and to outline the process of training and accreditation. 

 
 

DATE VENUE TIME 

Thursday 6 June 2019 
Anglicare Werribee  

Level 1, 24 Watton Street, Werribee 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Thursday 27 June 2019 
Anglicare Yarraville 

41 Somerville Road, Yarraville 
7:00pm - 8:00pm 

Thursday 11 July 2019 
Host: Anglicare Yarraville 
Venue:  Western BACE 

Ferris Road, Melton South 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Tuesday 16 July 2019 
Anglicare Broadmeadows 

32 Railway Crescent, Broadmeadows 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Wednesday 21 August 2019 
Anglicare Preston 

42 Mary Street, Preston 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Thursday 22 August 2019 
Anglicare Yarraville 

41 Somerville Road, Yarraville 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Thursday 19 September 2019 
Anglicare Broadmeadows 

32 Railway Crescent, Broadmeadows 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Monday 28 October 2019 
Anglicare Preston 

42 Mary Street, Preston 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Thursday 21 November 2019 
Anglicare Werribee 

Level 1, 24 Watton Street, Werribee 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Tuesday 19 November 2019 
Anglicare Broadmeadows 

32 Railway Crescent, Broadmeadows 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

 

Please RSVP as dates and venue may be subject to change. 
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